
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
83 

146 
42 
67 
84 
13 

888 
85 
88 
55 
93 

135 
19 

222 
29 

133 
86 
57 

211 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

LM 

Name 
Danilo Berto 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Victor Villaverde 
Marcos Senra 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Carlos Sakurai - KaKa 
Helison Chin 
Rodrigo Hayashi 
Rogerio Munuera  
Rodrigo Torroglosa 
Ricardo Hayashi 
Sergio H. Hidani 
Rivaldo V. Nunes Borges 
Victor Liuti 
Bruno Teixeira 
Jose Cunha 
Edson Errera 
Anderson Pocius 
Edison Simões 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.752 
1:43.924 
1:45.393 
1:46.395 
1:46.967 
1:47.034 
1:47.647 
1:47.814 
1:48.217 
1:48.380 
1:48.783 
1:49.321 
1:49.793 
1:50.012 
1:52.212 
1:53.715 
1:55.753 
1:56.908 
1:57.854 

Diff 

0.172 
1.641 
2.643 
3.215 
3.282 
3.895 
4.062 
4.465 
4.628 
5.031 
5.569 
6.041 
6.260 
8.460 
9.963 

12.001 
13.156 
14.102 

Gap 

0.172 
1.469 
1.002 
0.572 
0.067 
0.613 
0.167 
0.403 
0.163 
0.403 
0.538 
0.472 
0.219 
2.200 
1.503 
2.038 
1.155 
0.946 

In Session 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
3o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
4o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 
2o TREINO LIVRE - SBK LIGHT 

MOTO 
Ducati 1299R Panigale 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Ducati Campinas 
Ello Giromoto 
Cerciari Racing School 
Moretti Racing Team 

Team RS Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Hayashi Racing Team 
Boi Motos 
HG Motos Racing 
Hayashi Racing Team 
Misano Racing 
RF Racing Team 
RF Racing Team 
QUATI Racing 
Misano Racing 
Errera Racing 
Misano Racing 
PRT- Pitico Racing Team  
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    2a ETAPA COPA PIRELLI - 2017 
 SuperBike Light/SuperStock 

CONSOLIDADO 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


